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Digest-AllDigest-All
Alleviates Occasional Gas & Bloating**

Supports Nutrient Absorption**

Supports Digestion**

TM

Suggested Usage:  Take 1-2 capsules before each meal 
or as directed by your quali�ed health care provider.

Other Ingredients:  Rice bran and capsule (plant cellulose 
and water).

Contains NO milk, egg, peanut, tree nut, �sh, shell�sh, soy, 
wheat, gluten or yeast.

CereCalase® is a trademark of National Enzyme Company. 

Supplement Facts

Amount Per Serving %Daily Value*

*Percent Daily Value based on a 2,000 calorie diet. 
†Daily Value not established.

Serving Size 2 Vegetarian Capsules
Servings Per Container 15

Digest-All™ Herbal Blend      700mg                          †
     Peppermint Leaf & Leaf Extract, Ginger Root Extract, 
     & Triphala (40% tannins – Cherublic myrobalan,
     amla, Belleric myrobalan)
Digest-All™ Enzyme Blend
     Amylase
     Glucoamylase
     Protease I
     Protease III 
     Maltase 
     Lipase
     Lactase
     Protease II
     CereCalase® 
        (hemicellulase, beta-glucanase, phytase)
     Cellulase
     Invertase

 

471mg
15,000 DU
110 AGU
50,000 HUT
100 SAP
100 DP
1,000 FCCLU
1,000 Lac U
7,500 PC
150 MU

150 CU
25 SU 
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This statement has not been evaluated by the FDA. This product is 
not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

**

6   09492  31004   _ Lot#
Best if used by:

Digest-ALL™ is a multi-blend of NON animal 
source enzymes that supports optimal digestion, 
alleviates occasional gas and bloating and 
maximizes the assimilation of all nutrients.** 
CereCalase® has been added to support proper 
metabolism of �bers.** Our proprietary blend of 
Peppermint, Ginger and Triphala soothes, 
comforts and balances the digestion process.**

•  Complete Spectrum of  Vegetarian Enzymes

•  With CereCalase® to help with those 
    Gas Producing Fibers**

•  Optimizes Digestion of Starches, 
    Proteins, Fats, Dairy and Fiber**
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