Digest-ALL\*\* is a multi-blend of NON animal source enzymes that supports optimal digestion, alleviates occasional gas and bloating and maximizes the assimilation of all nutrients.\*\* CereCalase\*\* has been added to support proper metabolism of fibers.\*\*\* Our proprietary blend of Peppermint, Ginger and Triphala soothes, comforts and balances the digestion process.\*\*

- · Complete Spectrum of Vegetarian Enzymes
- With CereCalase® to help with those Gas Producing Fibers\*\*
- Optimizes Digestion of Starches, Proteins, Fats, Dairy and Fiber\*\*

Formulated by & Manufactured for: MRM 2665 Vista Pacific Dr. • Oceanside, CA 92056 USA



\*\*This statement has not been evaluated by the FDA. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

6 09492 31004

Lot# Best if used by:



## Digest-All

Supports Digestion\*\*

- ➤ Alleviates Occasional Gas & Bloating\*\* <
  - ➤ Supports Nutrient Absorption\*\* <

DIETARY SUPPLEMENT
30 VEGETARIAN CAPSULES

\*\*This statement has not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration (FDA).

This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

Suggested Usage: Take 1-2 capsules before each meal or as directed by your qualified health care provider.

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 2 Vegetarian Capsules
Servings Per Container 15

Digest-All™ Herbal Blend 700mg †
Peppermint Leaf & Leaf Extract, Ginger Root Extract, & Triphala (40% tanpins – Cherublic myrobalan.

amla, Belleric myrobalan)		
Digest-All™ Enzyme Blend	471mg	t
Amylase	15,000 DU	†
Glucoamylase	110 AGU	t
Protease I	50,000 HUT	†
Protease III	100 SAP	t
Maltase	100 DP	t
Lipase	1,000 FCCLU	†
Lactase	1,000 Lac U	t
Protease II	7,500 PC	†
CereCalase® (hemicellulase, beta-gl	150 MU ucanase, phytase)	Ť
Cellulase	150 CU	+

\*\*Percent Daily Value based on a 2,000 calorie diet. †Daily Value not established. Other Ingredients: Rice bran and capsule (plant cellulose

Invertase

Other Ingredients: Rice bran and capsule (plant cellulose and water).

Contains NO milk, egg, peanut, tree nut, fish, shellfish, soy, wheat, gluten or yeast.

CereCalase® is a trademark of National Enzyme Company.